## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963		REGISTER REFERENCE	
P.C. 12482	PLANNING REGISTER		K.1050	
1. LOCATION	Killinardan, Tallaght, Co. Dublin.			
2. PROPOSAL	Bungalow			
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	II MANANEMAN II — MANGA A PANGAGADAN II — II IN IN I	Date Further Requested 5/7/76	Particulars (b) Received  115/7/75	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. Patrick McNulty,  Address Killinardan, Tallaght, Co. Dublin.			
5. APPLICANT	Name Address DO .			
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/2991/76 Date 14/9/76		September, 1976 ne Permission Refused	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. Date	Notified Effect		
8. APPEAL	Notified 1/10/76  Type lat Party  Decision 26th September, 1977  Outline Permission Refuse by An Bord Pleanala			
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of Decision  application Effect			
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register			
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE				
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			× = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	
14.				
15.				
16.				
Prepared by				

TELEPHONE: 42951 (EXT. 131)

Planning Department, 46-49 Dame Street, Dublin 2.

## NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE: OUTLINE PERMISSION: PERMISSION: PERMISSION: PERMISSION: PERMISSION & DEVELOPMENT) ACT, 1963.

	To:		Register Reference No K: 1050		
	Patr	ick.McNulty, Esq.,	Planning Control No: 12482		
	K111	inerden			
	Tall	aght,	Application received.		
	Co.	Dublin.	Application received. 15/7/6		
	u manus Album				
	APPLICANT ME McNulty.				
	In pursurance of its functions under the above mentioned Act the Dublin County Council, being				
	the Plani	ning Authority for the County Health	District of Dublin, did by order P/29.91/26		
		14th September 1976.			
OUTLINE PERMISSION; PERMISSION;					
	for Proposed bungelow at Killingsden, Tallaght, Co. Bublin.				
	==:	• = •			
		en de la composition de la composition La composition de la	চলাল চাত্ৰিনা <u>ৰ সুস্থিত কৰে ও জীৱন পাছে</u> কমান্তৰ সমান সভাৰত কৰে লগত লগতে প্ৰতিষ্ঠিত কৰি এই তাই বিভিন্ন সংগ্ৰহণ কৰ বিভিন্ন সংগ্ৰহণ কৰি সম্পূৰ্ণ কৰি বিভাগৰ কৰে সমান সভাৰত কৰে সংগ্ৰহণ কৰা সংগ্ৰহণ কৰে সংগ্ৰহণ কৰি বিভিন্ন সভিত সম্পূৰ্ণ		
	ior the 1	ollowing reasons:	17 H		
	-				
	<b>1</b> .		ould contravens materially a xisting permission - Condition		
		No. 2 of Order No. P/532/	0 dated 3/4/70 and would not be		
		in accordance with the pro	per planning and development of		
	2.		area zoned to provide for the		
			- in the Development Plan.		
		objective, would not be in	accordance with the proper		
)		injure the amenities of the	f the erea and would seriously		
*	3.		not available to serve the		
	<b>≥</b> 7.7"	proposal.			
	4.	The prepared development :	culd be premature by reason of		
	***		cy in the provision of water		
			d the period within which such		
		deliciancy may ressonably	be expected to be made good.		
			<b>A</b>		
	Signed o	n behalf of the Dublin County Counc	1:		
			Date 14th September 1976.		
	MOTE	An appeal against the decision may	be made to the Minister by the applicant within		
	MOTE:	an appear against the decision may	NA THEORY IN THE BUILDING TO SERVICE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE		

one month from the date of receipt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to the Secretary, (Planning Appeals Section), Department of Local Government, Custom House, Dublin 1.\When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn the Minister for Local Government will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to him in the first instance.